

Satish Kumar vs State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No.552 of 2020

21.12.2024 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishav Deep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents-State.

Mr. Digvijay Singh, Advocate, for respondents No.3 to 5.

As prayed for by Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, list the matter after three weeks.

December 21, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge